1 of 3
Dead Front Fuse Holders
Bus Bar System
Littelfuse.com/busbar
©2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/22/2022
Description

LPSC/LPSM series (600 V) fuse holders
LPHV series (1000 V) fuse holder
Ordering Information
1 PHASE, 18 MM2
LENGTH
(MM)
1 PHASE, 25 MM2
LENGTH
(MM)
3 PHASE, 18 MM2
LENGTH
(MM)
3 PHASE, 25 MM2
LENGTH
(MM)ORDERING
NUMBER POLES ORDERING
NUMBER POLES ORDERING
NUMBER POLES ORDERING
NUMBER POLES
1PH3P18MM 3 60 1PH3P25MM 3 60 3PH6P18MM 6 104 3PH6P25MM 6 104
1PH4P18MM 4 79 1PH4P25MM 4 79 3PH9P18MM 9 158 3PH9P25MM 9 158
1PH6P18MM 6 106 1PH6P25MM 6 106 3PH12P18MM 12 214 3PH12P25MM 12 214
1PH9P18MM 9 159 1PH9P25MM 9 159 3PH15P18MM 15 266 3PH15P25MM 15 266
1PH12P18MM 12 212 1PH12P25MM 12 212 3PH21P18MM 21 374 3PH57P25MM 57 1009
1PH15P18MM 15 272 1PH15P25MM 15 272 3PH27P18MM 27 481
1PH57P18MM 57 1009 1PH57P25MM 57 1009 3PH33P18MM 33 586
3PH39P18MM 39 693
3PH57P18MM 57 1009
Endcaps are standard with all 3 phase configurations except 57-pole.